s

st BEHE o e 3 e LI ,
1 100,947,000 94,495,305 629,969 250,000 379,969 629,969 7.60 5,000,000
2 100,139,424 58,852,089 392,347 250,000 142,347 1,022,316 3.00 4,750,000
3 99,338,309 58,428,590 389,524 250,000 139,524 1,411,840 3.10 4,500,000
4 98,543,602 55,217,550 368,117 250,000 118,117 1,779,957 2.78 4,250,000
5 97,755,253 54,970,433 366,470 250,000 116,470 2,146,426 2.91 4,000,000
6 96,973,211 54,729,237 364,862 250,000 114,862 2,511,288 3.06 3,750,000
7 96,197,426 54,493,914 363,293 250,000 113,293 2,874,581 3.24 3,500,000
8 95,427,846 54,264,418 361,763 250,000 111,763 3,236,344 3.44 3,250,000
9 94,664,423 54,040,702 360,271 250,000 110,271 3,596,615 3.68 3,000,000
10 93,907,108 53,822,720 358,818 250,000 108,818 3,955,433 3.96 2,750,000
11 93,155,851 53,610,425 357,403 250,000 107,403 4312,836 4.30 2,500,000
12 92,410,604 53,403,773 356,025 250,000 106,025 4,668,861 4.1 2,250,000
13 91,671,320 : 53,202,718 354,685 250,000 104,685 5,023,546 5.23 2,000,000
14 90,937,949 53,007,215 353,381 250,000 103,381 5,376,927 5.91 1,750,000
15 90,210,445 52,817,220 352,115 250,000 102,115 5,729,042 6.81 1,500,000
16 89,488,762 52,632,689 350,885 250,000 100,885 6,079,927 8.07 1,250,000
17 88,772,852 52,453,579 349,691 250,000 99,691 6,429,617 9.97 1,000,000
18 88,062,669 52,279,845 348,532 250,000 98,532 6,778,149 13.14 750,000
19 87,358,168 52,111,445 347,410 250,000 97,410 7,125,559 19.48 500,000
. 20 86,659,302 51,948,336 346,322 250,000 96,322 7,471,881 38.53 250,000
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